KAUHAJOKI 22.05.2021

50 tikkaa pk

Makinen Mauno
Leskinen Veikko
Nokelainen Eino
Kokko Pekka

Mékinen Mikko
Tuulikangas Esko

Varsaluoma Tommi

Moilanen Markku
Uitto Jukka
Heinola Esko
Viliméki Markku
Lehtiniemi Aimo
Keskinen Juhani
Kontola Jaakko

Peltola Kai
Kallio Lauri
Mékynen Onni
Siiril& Seppo
Kallio Jarno

Tuomisto Seija
Savioja Tuula
Laitila Jenna

Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila
Ménnikkd Pirjo

Makiviita Juulia
Niemi Heli

Kaihlamaki Mailis

Siirild Raili
Ojala Seija

Joukkueet

Miehet

VaaTi
Makinen Mauno
Leskinen Veikko
Tuulikangas Esko
Kallio Jarno

Jarj.

VaaTi
VaaTi
AST
KjT

JaTi
VaaTi
ITK

ITK
KjT
JaTi
KjT
MieTi
ITK
SST

TarTS
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JaTi
ATi
VaaTi

JaTi
ITK
JaTi
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JaTi

JaTi
TarTS
JaTi
ATi
ITK

683
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192
191
96
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42
37

35
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37

31
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39
42

28
31
21
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19
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42
33
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29
32
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28

1.

Kauhajoen Tikka 80 ry

péivitetty 22.5.2021 klo 20.35
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JaTi
Tuomisto Seija
Mannikko Pirjo
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205
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190
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160
167
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72

198
196
170

193
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151

158
165
149
130
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401
397
395
383

357
351
340

337
336
332
331
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341
339
246
203
168

401
399
338

383
340
330

306
304
289
265
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KAUHAJOKI 22.05.2021
125 tikkaa piirikunnalliset

Kokko Pekka

Nokelainen Eino
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mauno

Tuulikangas Esko
Makinen Mikko
Varsaluoma Tommi

Keskinen Juhani
Lehtiniemi Aimo
Moilanen Markku
Heinola Esko
Uitto Jukka
Kontola Jaakko

Peltola Kai
Kallio Lauri
Siirila Seppo
Kallio Jarno

Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Laitila Jenna

Mannikko Pirjo
Riutta Helena
Hakomaéki Laila

Niemi Heli

Siirila Raili
Kaihlaméki Mailis
Makiviita Juulia
Ojala Seija

Joukkueet:
Miehet:

VaaTi
Makinen Mauno
Tuulikangas Esko
Leskinen Veikko
Kallio Jarno

KjT
AST
VaaTi
VaaTi

VaaTi
JaTi
ITK

ITK
MieTi
ITK
JaTi
KjT
SST

TarTS
AST
ATi
VaaTi

ITK
JaTi
JaTi

JaTi
AST
AST

TarTS
ATi
JaTi
JaTi
ITK

600
185
179
177
59

191
197
177
185

179
184
192

167
169
165
162
163
130

179
171
125

59

209
202
180

184
192
159

175
156
141
151
139

200 207 198 215
204 193 192 203
197 205 194 202
187 203 201 190

194 184 193 194
198 186 174 187
182 175 152 179

182 189 182 193
190 175 184 183
170 180 177 191
179 176 181 171
157 177 176 174
150 160 162 159

174 174 177 180
148 160 179 156
110 131 128 131
44 44 55 44

213 199 206 210
194 199 208 203
172 199 181 170

190 178 192 190
185 188 169 189
190 177 184 180

168 155 173 158
165 171 149 169
156 153 180 168
149 154 164 158
104 143 130 128

Naiset

. JaTi

Tuomisto Seija
Mannikko Pirjo
Laitila Jenna

jarj: Kauhajoen Tikka 80 ry.

1011
989
975
966

944
929
880

913
901
883
869
847
761

884
814
625
246

1037
1006
902

934
923
890

829
810
798
776
644

566
202
184
180



